Tamil Nadu Agricultural University
Coimbatore

Condiallly invikes you all for the celebration of

* 76" Republic Day *

26

Jonuary 2025
af
07.45 a.m. -

9 RI Building, TNAU, Coimbatore

Hon. Col. Or. V. CGeethalakshmi

Vice Chancellov
TNAU




07.55 a.m.

08.00 a.m.

08.02 a.m.
08.05 a.m.

08.10 a.m.

08.25 a.m.

08.30 a.m.

08.40 a.m.

09.10 a.m.

PROGRAMME

: Receiving the Vice Chancellor

. Fixing National Flag to Vice Chancellor

. Flag unfurling by the Vice Chancellor

: National Anthem

. Inspection of NCC Cadets & NSS volunteers
: Republic Day Address

Hon. Colonel Dr. V. Geethalakshmi
Vice Chancellor, TNAU, Coimbatore

- Sweets distribution
: Cultural Programme
. Prize Distribution

: Break Fast



