

## Centre for Students Welfare Tamil Nadu Agricultural University Coimbatore

Cordially invites you all for the celebration of









**RI Building, TNAU, Coimbatore** 





## PROGRAMME

07.55 a.m.	: Receiving the Vice Chancellor
	: Fixing National Flag to Vice Chancellor
08.00 a.m.	: Flag unfurling by the Vice Chancellor
08.02 a.m.	: National Anthem
08.05 a.m.	: Inspection of NCC Cadets & NSS volunteers
08.10 a.m.	: Republic Day Address Hon. Colonel Dr. V. Geethalakshmi Vice Chancellor, TNAU, Coimbatore
08.25 a.m.	: Sweets distribution
08.30 a.m.	: Cultural Programme
08.40 a.m.	: Prize Distribution
09.10 a.m.	: Break Fast

